800.521.5351
Altec AIR’s HRE Series Heat Regenerative Desiccant Air Dryers apply a regulated amount of dried process air, which has been
heated by way of a low watt density heater, down through the desiccant bed (counter current).  This heated purge air is then
exhausted to atmosphere, removing the water vapor that had adhered to the desiccant during the previous cycle.
• ASME / CRN Approved Pressure Vessels
• Factory installed Filters w/ Differential Pressure Gauges and
Pre-Filter Timer Drain

Inlet /
Outlet Ports
(NPT)
Power
Requirement
Heater
(KW)
Approx.
Purge
(SCFM)
Dimensions
W x D x H
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
HRE-0100-1 100
1”
120 VAC,
1 Ph, 60 Hz
1.5
8 27 x 30 x 79 550
HRE-0130-1 130 10 27 x 32 x 79 630
HRE-0200-2 200
1-1/2”
230 VAC,
1 Ph, 60 Hz 3.0
15 31 x 36 x 90 940
HRE-0250-2 250 19
31 x 38 x 91
1,018
HRE-0300-4 300
460 VAC,
3 Ph, 60 Hz
23 1,095
HRE-0400-4 400
2”
5.0 30 32 x 40 x 94 1,390
HRE-0550-4 550 6.0 41 44 x 49 x 93 1,700
HRE-0650-4 650 7.5 49 44 x 52 x 93 1,855
HRE-0800-4 800 9.0 60 44 x 52 x 98 2,270
HRE-1000-4 1000
3” (FLG) 12.0
75 52 x 48 x 102 2,900
HRE-1250-4 1250 94 96 x 70 x 101 4,180
HRE-1500-4 1500
4” (FLG)
18.0 113 96 x 70 x 101 4,530
HRE-2000-4 2000
25.0
150 96 x 84 x 121 6,210
HRE-2500-4 2500 185 96 x 84 x 127 6,795
HRE-3000-4 3000 30.0 225 90 x 92 x 112 7,620
HRE-4000-4* 4000
6” (FLG)
38.0 300 117 x 127 x 112 9,565
HRE-5000-4* 5000 50.0 375 133 x 116 x 105 11,055
HRE-6000-4* 6000 60.0 450 145 x 123 x 104 14,125
SP
EC
IF
IC